
From: Davis, Taron <Taron.Davis@dss.sc.gov>
To: Becky Laffitteblaffitte@sowellgray.com

andy@fosteringcourtimprovement.comandy@fosteringcourtimprovement.com
Justice Corriganjusticecorrigan@hotmail.com
Page WalleyPWalley@casey.org

CC: Catone, TonyTony.Catone@dss.sc.gov
Pisarik, HollyHollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov
Butch BowersButch@ButchBowers.com
Michael Montgomerymmontgomery@sowellgray.com
Monty Toddmtodd@sowellgray.com
Carenn Moorecmoore@sowellgray.com
Robin Owensrowens@sowellgray.com

Date: 11/3/2015 9:22:38 PM
Subject: Re: Date for conference call this week November 2 CONFIDENTIAL

I have an opening from 9-11 on Thursday.


From: Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>
 
Sent: Monday, November 2, 2015 9:58 AM
 
To: andy@fosteringcourtimprovement.com; Justice Corrigan; Page Walley
 
Cc: Davis, Taron; Catone, Tony; Pisarik, Holly; Butch Bowers; Becky Laffitte; Michael Montgomery; Monty Todd; 
Carenn Moore; Robin Owens
 
Subject: Date for conference call this week November 2 CONFIDENTIAL
 
Good morning:
 
To keep us on track of trying to provide defendants’ counter to the sections by November 13, I am emailing to inquire 
as to your availability on Wednesday or Thursday of this week for a conference call. Wednesday is a better day for me 
as I’ll be juggling depositions and a mediation on Thursday and Friday. However, we’ll make it work on the date that is 
best for you. Look forward to hearing from you at your convenience. Thanks and have a great day. B
 
PS Justice Corrigan. Sure hope you’re feeling better!    
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www.sowellgray.com     Supporting Green. Please print wisely.
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Read more...

NOTICE: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it are confidential and may contain information which is legally privileged or otherwise exempt from disclosure. They are intended solely 
for the use of the individual or entity to whom this e-mail is addressed. If you are not one of the named recipients or otherwise have reason to believe that you have received this message in 
error, please immediately notify the sender and delete this message immediately from your computer. Any other use, retention, dissemination, forwarding, printing, or copying of this e-mail 
is strictly prohibited.
IRS DISCLAIMER: As required by U.S. Treasury Regulations governing tax practice, you are hereby advised that any written tax advice contained herein was not written or intended to be 
used (and cannot be used) by any taxpayer for the purpose of avoiding penalties that may be imposed under the Internal Revenue Code.
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